Folkestone Parks & Pleasure Ground Fees and Charges 2024/25 VAT KEY OS Outside the scope of VAT
S Standard Rated
E Exempt

Approved charges for

Approved charges for

Approved charges for

Service VAT 2023/24 Net if VAT if 2023/24 with if VAT if| Approved charges for 2024/25 2024/25 with if VAT if
Category applicable applicable Net if VAT if applicable applicable
East Cliff Pay and Play
Tennis - court per half hour NB 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Tennis - court per hour NB 7.30 7.30 7.30 7.30
Pitch and Putt - per round NB 8.40 8.40 8.40 8.40
Pitch and Putt — per round (concession) NB 6.20 6.20 6.20 6.20
Pitch and Putt — per round (family) NB 20.30 20.30 20.30 20.30
Pitch and Putt — deposit for clubs NB 8.40 8.40 8.40 8.40
Pitch and Putt — lost ball NB 4.20 4.20 4.20 4.20
Putting — per round NB 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
Putting — per round (concession) NB 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Bowls — per game per person NB 8.40 8.40 8.40 8.40
Bowls — per game (family) NB 20.30 20.30 20.30 20.30
Bowls — per week NB 24.30 24.30 24.30 24.30
Bowls — per week (concession) NB 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00
Bowls — per season \B 135.70 135.70 135.70 135.70
Bowls — per season (concession) NB 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00
Bowls — deposit for bowls and mat NB 8.40 8.40 8.40 8.40
Bowls — visiting teams per person NB 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Hire of Charity Land (per day)
Commercial Events (per day) 0S 1,250.00 1,250.00 1348.80 1,348.80
Boot Fairs (per day) (O] 290.00 290.00 313.00 313.00
Charitable/Community events (per event) 0S 45.00 45.00 48.60 48.60
Small Non-Commercial Events (excluding Boot Fairs) (per day) (O] 150.00 150.00 161.90 161.90
Small Commercial Events (per day) 0S 50.00 50.00 54.00 54.00
Exercise class/event (per event) O] 10.00 10.00 10.80 10.80
Cleaning & Restocking Charge for use of WC's used by Event Organiser S 129.17 155.00 139.42 167.30
Refundable Deposits re Hire of Land
Commercial Events (minimum of £500) OS sliding scale up to £1000 sliding scale up to £1000 sliding scale up to £1000 sliding scale up to £1000
Non-Commercial Events(minimum of £100) 0S sliding scale up to £500 sliding scale up to £500 sliding scale up to £500 sliding scale up to £500




